
 
 

W.R   /    00.39.60      Ilyushina Vera   - RUS  16-07-2012 Graz 

 

Race  1 :  100 M SF   –  Girls    "  B "  

Heat   1 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Rawan Ahmed Hassan  2000 Acacia Egypt    

3 Sara Nasser Fouad  2000 Suez Canal Egypt    

4 Merna Hossam Radwan  1997 Smash Egypt    

5 Alaa Abdellatif Ahmed  1999 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

6 Yara Khaled Mohamed  1997 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

7 Salma Mohamrd Alanany  2000 Wadi Degla Egypt    

8 Sohila Eslam Ahmed  2000 Victory College Egypt    

9 Shimaa Said Mousa  2001 Suez Canal Egypt    

10        

 

 

 

Race  1 :  100 M SF   –  Girls    "  B "  

Heat  2 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Nourhan Morsy Hamid  1996 Sporting Egypt    

3 Horia Mohamed Mansour  1998 Acacia Egypt    

4 Jomana Abd Elnaser essa 1999 Semoha Egypt    

5 Mayar Saber Elshazly  1998 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

6 Monaya Mohey Mohamed  1999 Abu Keir Egypt    

7 Farah Sherif Mohamed  1999 Semoha Egypt    

8 Soha Mohamed Ahmed  1995 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

9 Aya Ahmed Nasr  1996 Wadi Degla Egypt    

10        

 

 

 

Race  1 :  100 M SF   –  Girls    "  B "  

Heat 3 / 3  
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Nermeen Sherif Tawfeek 1996 Abu Keir Egypt    

2 Hanzelkova Martina  1996 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

3 Asmaa Mohsen Saied  1995 Police Club Egypt    

4 Tingaeva Maria  1995 Ural Team  Russia     

5 Kopp Anastasiya  1996 Ural Team  Russia     

6 Pronkul Jevgenija  1997 "Gintaras " Klaipeda Lithuania    

7 Salma Hesham Mohamed 1996 Police Club Egypt    

8 Hadil Mahmoud Abdelhakim  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

9 Kokesova Lenka  1997 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

10 Salma Azab Mohamed  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

 



 
 

W.R   /  00.38.11 Zhu Bao Zhen    -  CHN 23-07-2009 Kaohsiung 

 

Race  2 :  100 M SF   –Women  "  A "  

Heat  1 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Nada Sherif Abdelrahman 2000 Victory College Egypt    

3 May Essam Mohamed  1998 Wadi Degla Egypt    

4 Aya Mohamed Abdelhafiz  1996 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

5 Maryam Aly Fawzy 1999 Abu Keir Egypt    

6 Farah Osama Mohamed  1999 Shooting October Egypt    

7 Nada Hossam Salah  2000 Victory College Egypt    

8 Shaymaa Ahmed Abd Elmetaal 2000 Abu Keir Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

Race  2 :  100 M SF   –Women  "  A "  

Heat  2 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Rawan Mohamed Alanany  1998 Wadi Degla Egypt    

2 Hania Hassan Safwat  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

3 Laura Rivera  1986 Cafam Colombia    

4 Ivana Hanakova 1994 Careta Zvolen Slovakia    

5 Trejos Anny  1991 Esturiones  Colombia     

6 Mayada Kamel Afifi  1997 Police Club Egypt    

7 Anny Trejos  1991 Esturiones – Antioquia  Colombia     

8 Barbora Pohlova  1992 Careta Zvolen Slovakia    

9 Nada Khaled Mohamed  1993 Army Club Egypt    

10 Rawan Essam Aleraqi  1998 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

 

 

 

Race  2 :  100 M SF   –Women  "  A "  

Heat 3 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Mena Mohsen Saied  1997 Police Club Egypt    

2 Yessica Salazar  1994 Calypso – Risaralda  Colombia     

3 Kononova E.  1990 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

4 Lin Yaqi  1994 Liaoning  China     

5 Liang Yaoyue  1989 Guangdong China    

6 SShlyakhovska Olga  1984 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

7 Liu Simin  1992 Guangdong China    

8 Kelly Perez  1993 Cafam Colombia    

9 Godovana Olga 1991 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

10 Figueroa Stephanie  1987 Esturiones  Colombia     

 



 
 

W.R   / 00.35.61 Burakov Andrey - RUS 09-07-2005 San Marino 

 

Race  3 :  100 M SF   –Boys   "  B "  

Heat  1 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Gamal Bahaa Aldin  2000 Wadi Degla Egypt    

4 Mahmoud Essa Gamal 1997 Road AlFarag Egypt    

5 Mohamed Atef Bakr  2000 Alexandria Union Egypt    

6 Omar Khayri Aly  1999 Road AlFarag Egypt    

7 Omar Mohamed Mosalam  2001 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

8        

9        

10        

 

 

 

Race  3 :  100 M SF   –Boys   "  B "  

Heat  2 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Ahmed Sherif Abdelazem  1999 Acacia Egypt    

4 Ahmed Fathey Abdo  1998 ASEC Egypt    

5 Almostafa Hossam Radwan  1997 Smash Egypt    

6 Aly Ahmed Saleh  1995 Victory College Egypt    

7 Zeyad Ahmed Habaty 1996 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

8 Hesham Khaled Hamouda  1998 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

Race  3 :  100 M SF   –Boys   "  B "  

Heat  3 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Mohamed Ayman Ibrahim  1998 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

2 Mohamed Aly Ibrahim  1996 ASEC Egypt    

3 Zeyad Yasser Refaat 1997 Acacia Egypt    

4 Mohamed Ali Saleh 1995 Suez Canal Egypt    

5 Abdalaha Hassan Aly  1996 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

6 Samy Gamal Abd Elhafez  1998 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

7 Salah Ahmed Salah  1995 Victory College Egypt    

8 Mohamed Ahmed Nabil  1995 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

9 Nour Mohamed Arafa  1996 Wadi Degla Egypt    

10 Mazen Ramy  1996 Alghaba Egypt    

 



 
 

 

 

 

Race  3 :  100 M SF   –Boys   "  B "  

 

Heat  4 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Raef Mohamed Elmahdy  1995 Semoha Egypt    

2 Ahmed Mohamed Salman  1995 Suez Canal Egypt    

3 Daugela Karolis  1997 "Gintaras " Klaipeda Lithuania    

4 Hossam Hassan Abaas 1995 Abu Keir Egypt    

5 Koleshko Valery  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

6 El Mestarie Khalil  1995 Algeria Team  Algeria    

7 Mohamed Medhat Moustafa 1995 Abu Keir Egypt    

8 Mazen Naeam Mohamed 1998 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

9 Marwan Abd Elnaser Essa 1995 Semoha Egypt    

10 Nour Tarek  1997 Alghaba Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  3 :  100 M SF   –Boys   "  B "  

Heat   5 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Kareem Mahmoud Etman 1997 Police Club Egypt    

2 Bashikh Vladislav  1996 Ural Team  Russia     

3 Kurbatov Alexander  1996 Ural Team  Russia     

4 Camilo Cortez  1998 Confamiliar Huila  Colombia    

5 Mazac Martin  1995 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

6 Golovlyev Mykyta  1996 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

7 Hazem Mahmoud Abolella  1996 Police Club Egypt    

8 Dofek Ondrej  1997 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

9 Mohamed Ali Elazouny  1995 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

10 Eslam Ahmed Mohab  1995 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

 



 
W.R   /    00.34.66 Baldwin William Paul - GRE 07-07-2012 Thessaloniki 

 

Race  4 :  100 M SF   – Men "  A "  

Heat  1/5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Anas Hussien Amin  1995 Gezira Youth Egypt    

3 Mohamed Hany Mohamed  1997 Victory College Egypt    

4 Kareem Mohamed Farouk 1996 Shooting October Egypt    

5 Mohamed Mahmoud Ali  1991 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

6 Mazen Ayman Farouk  1997 ASEC Egypt    

7 Omar Mohamed Fathy 1997 Alghaba Egypt    

8 Omar Ehab Hussni  1998 Wadi Degla Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

Race  4 :  100 M SF   – Men "  A "  

Heat 2/5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Zeyad Ayman Farouk  1997 ASEC Egypt    

3 Mohamed Saied Kamal  1996 Abu Keir Egypt    

4 Mohamed Hossam Desoky 1994 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

5 Aly Hassan Aly  1992 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

6 Ahmed Mohamed Mohamed  1998 Victory College Egypt    

7 Marwan Magdy Abdelrahman 1998 Abu Keir Egypt    

8 Omar Sayed Shabaan 1999 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

9 Mohamed Ashraf Hussien  1999 Wadi Degla Egypt    

10 Rafik Mohamed Abd Elaziz 1993 Alghaba Egypt    

 

 

 

Race  4 :  100 M SF   – Men "  A "  

Heat 3/5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Samir Khaled Hassan  1994 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

2 Marawan Mohamed Saad  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

3 Karim Osama Shehata 1992 Army Club Egypt    

4 Ahymed Alakoush 1990 Jordan Team  Egypt    

5 Mohamed Khaled Sediq  1994 Army Club Egypt    

6 Joaquin Uribe  1979 Calypso – Risaralda  Colombia     

7 Antoin Aouidad  1983 Algeria Team  Algeria     

8 Lopez David  1988 Esturiones  Colombia     

9 Ahmed Ashraf Ahmed  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

10 Akram Ahmed Hussien `1997 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

 



 
 

 

 

 

Race  4 :  100 M SF   – Men "  A "  

Heat 4/5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Jakub Piechowiak 1991 Laguna 24 torun Poland    

2 Alejandro Fonseca  1991 Cafam Colombia    

3 Hassan Hany Mounier  1989 Police Club Egypt    

4 Antonenko Oleksandr  1993 Darnitsa-303 Kyriv Ukraine    

5 Stepanchuk Yevgen  1994 CSTK aqualeader – 2 Kyiv Ukraine     

6 Andrey Burakiv  1988 Tomsk-Sh VSM Russia     

7 Diego Herrera  1989 Confamiliar Huila  Colombia    

8 Ahmed Abdelmohsen Ahmed  1991 Police Club Egypt    

9 Babaev F. 1988 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

10 Szymon Lukaszewski 1994 Laguna 24 torun Poland    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  4 :  100 M SF   – Men "  A "  

Heat 5/5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Edenson Tapiero  1992 Calypso – Risaralda  Colombia     

2 Sokolov V.  1985 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

3 Sydorenko Dmytro  1988 CSTK aqualeader – 2 Kyiv Ukraine     

4 Jiana Ka  1988 Guangdong China    

5 Kazantsev Alexey  1989 Dosaaf Novosibirsk Russia     

6 Li Hui  1987 Guangdong China    

7 Romero Leonidas  1982 Esturiones  Colombia     

8 Shekera Dmytro  1992 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

9 Miliutin Andrii 1992 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

10 Fernandez Castillo Mauricio 1987 Tiburones Del Valle  Colombia     

 



 
 

W.R   /  00.48.42 Korenevskaya Olga - RUS  13-07-2011 Miskolc 

 

Race 5  :  100 M BF   –  Girls      "  B  "  

Heat  1 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Neama Mohamed  1999 Road Al Farag Egypt    

3 Mayar Mohamed Bayoumy  2000 Wadi Degla Egypt    

4 Rewan Mohamed Aly  1999 Gezira Youth Egypt    

5 Maryem Mohamed Abdelaziz  2000 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

6 Salma Ayman Ahmed  2000 Victory College Egypt    

7 Merna Ehab Elsherbini  2000 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

8 Reem Rafaat Mohamed  1999 Gezira Youth Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race 5  :  100 M BF   –  Girls    "  B  "  

Heat  2 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Hana Hany Hassan  1998 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

3 Malak Aly Zohdy  1996 Sporting Egypt    

4 Nour Sameh Mohamed  1997 Victory College Egypt    

5 Nagwa Reda Ibrahim  1996 Olympic Egypt    

6 Zena Mohamed Essam  1999 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

7 Shaymaa Osama  1999 Road Al Farag Egypt    

8 Lamees Hussien Elsayed  1997 Wadi Degla Egypt    

9        

10        

 



 
 

Race 5  :  100 M BF   –  Girls     "  B  "  

Heat 3 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Maryhan Kamal Omar  1997 Semoha Egypt    

2 Dalia Mohamed Elaraby  1999 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

3 Reem Ahmed Awad 1997 Army Club Egypt    

4 Nour Mohamed Elessawy 1996 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

5 Dina Magdy Abd Elfatah 1996 Alghaba Egypt    

6 Sohila Saied Ibrahim  1996 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

7 Salma Saber Zaytoon  1997 Police Club Egypt    

8 Dena Abdalaha Farouk  1999 Acacia Egypt    

9 Meran Magdy Mohamed  1997 Semoha Egypt    

10 Monera Ibrahim Basyouni  1999 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race 5  :  100 M BF   –  Girls     "  B  "  

Heat 4 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Donia Amr Mohamed 1995 Alghaba Egypt    

2 Figarova Vendula  1995 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

3 Aleshechkina Alexandra  1995 Ural Team  Russia    

4 Popova Anastasia  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

5 Ovsyannikova Maria  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

6 Rosova Veronika  1996 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

7 Hamees Hossam Fathey  1997 Police Club Egypt    

8 Silaeva Tamara  1997 Nevskaya Volna SPB Russia    

9 Ahd Tarek Labib  1995 Army Club Egypt    

10 Nour hany abo alazm  1996 Sporting Egypt    

 



 
 

W.R   /    00.47.83  Simonova Vitalina - RUS     02.08.2011    Hodmezovasarhely 

 

Race  6 :  100 M BF   –  Women    "  A "  

Heat  1/ 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Yasmin Mohamed Medhat  1997 Wadi Degla Egypt    

4 Asmaa Abdelfatah Mahmoud  1996 Gezira Youth Egypt    

5 Yara Mahmoud Mohamed 1998 Victory College Egypt    

6 Salma Sayed Eldahan 1998 Army Club Egypt    

7 Norhan Esam Mohamed  1997 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

8  Yomna Taha Aref  2000 Abu Keir Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

 Race  6 :  100 M BF   –  Women    "  A "  

Heat 2 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Nancy Aly Zenhom  1996 Gezira Youth Egypt    

4 Maryam Farouk Mohamed  1999 Police Club Egypt    

5 Nouran Ashraf Mohamed 1996 Alghaba Egypt    

6 Malak Amr Alnady  1998 Victory College Egypt    

7 Noran Mohamed Ali  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

8 Farah Ahmed Elsayed  2000 Abu Keir Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

 Race  6 :  100 M BF   –  Women    "  A "  

Heat 3 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Salma Ahmed Reafat  1996 Wadi Degla Egypt    

2 Yara Ayman Azz 1996 Army Club Egypt    

3 Eremtcova S.  1990 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

4 Laila Mohamed Abd Elmoneam  1994 Bank Ahly Egypt    

5 May Atef Abdelfatah  1991 Police Club Egypt    

6 Alegria Angela  1989 Esturiones  Colombia     

7 Kalina Sebastianowicz 1990 Laguna 24 torun Poland    

8 Mariem Emad Rimon  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

9 Sarah Tarek Morsy  1997 Alghaba Egypt    

10 Hoda Ahmed Ismail   1994 Sporting Egypt    

 



 
 

W.R   /  00.43.95 Maltzev Vladimir 1996  - RUS 16-07-2012 Graz 

 

Race  7 :  100 M BF   –  Boys     "  B  "  

Heat 1/6   
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Mohamed Elsaid Farouk 1999 Suez Canal Egypt    

3 Mohamed Khaled  1998 Tersana Sporting Egypt    

4 Abd Elrahman Mohamed Sayed 1997 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

5 Ahmed Bassem Mohamed  1996 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

6 Ramy Saad Emam  1996 Olympic Egypt    

7 Serag Eldeen Amr  1999 Y.M.C.A Egypt    

8 Micheal Fouad Albeer  1997 Wadi Degla Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

Race  7 :  100 M BF   –  Boys     "  B  "  

Heat 2/6   
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Ahmed Ramdan  1996 Tersana Sporting Egypt    

3 Seif Eldeen Amr 1997 Y.M.C.A Egypt    

4 Abd Elwahab Mohamed  1999 Road AlFarag Egypt    

5 Karem Hany Mohamed 1999 Victory College Egypt    

6 Abd Elrahman Amr  1999 Road AlFarag Egypt    

7 Eyad Khaled Anwar  1995 Wadi Degla Egypt    

8 Sherif Aly Abd Elaal  1997 Sports Arab Youth Academy Egypt    

9 Ahmed Roshdy Wasfy  1996 Suez Canal Egypt    

10        

 

 

 

Race  7 :  100 M BF   –  Boys     "  B  "  

Heat  3/6  
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Seif Aldien Mohamed  1999 Sports Arab Youth Academy Egypt    

3 Khaled Salah Salah  1996 Victory College Egypt    

4 Hosam Mohamed Sobhy  1996 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

5 Rojea Ashraf Elwey  1997 Gezira Youth Egypt    

6 Mostafa Hamdy Elsayed  1996 ASEC Egypt    

7 Hady Salah Fadl  1999 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

8 Abdalaha Emad Abdalaha 2000 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

9 Mohamed Mostafa Nasr  1995 Olympic Egypt    

10        

 



 
 

Race  7 :  100 M BF   –  Boys     "  B  "  

Heat  4/6 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Mohamed Hossam Salah  1996 Gezira Youth Egypt    

3 Ahmed Hamdy Mohamed  1996 ASEC Egypt    

4 Yousef Ibrahim Abdelkader 1999 Acacia Egypt    

5 Mohamed Adel Elsayed  1995 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

6 Mohamed Ibrahim Ibrahim  1996 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

7 Zeyad Yasser Hassan  1995 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

8 Mahmoud Ezzat Mahmoud  1997 Semoha Egypt    

9 Shaher Waleed Alnagar  1996 Sporting Egypt    

10 Nour Abo Ghazala  1996 Jordan Team  Jordan     

 

 

 

Race  7 :  100 M BF   –  Boys     "  B  "  

Heat   5/6  
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Kareem Mahmoud Alameer  1995 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

2 Ahmed Yasser Ghalab  1998 Police Club Egypt    

3 Amr Adel Maher  1995 Yacht Alexandria Egypt    

4 Mohamed Mosatafa Almarakby  1995 Sporting Egypt    

5 Ahmed Samir Seed 1995 Bank Ahly Egypt    

6 Saif Amr Ezzat  1995 Alghaba Egypt    

7 Nabil Hesham Lotfy  1996 Army Club Egypt    

8 Omar Adel  1996 Alghaba Egypt    

9 Aly Sherif Mahmoud  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

10 Mohamed Walid Saad  1997 Semoha Egypt    

 

 

 

Race  7 :  100 M BF   –  Boys     "  B  "  

Heat  6 / 6 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Mohamed Tarek Labib 1995 Army Club Egypt    

2 Eimontas Ricardas  1996 Swimming Scool Kaunas Iithuania    

3 Burakov Nikita  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

4 Yaskyshev Dmitry  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

5 Dmitry Seryakov  1995 Yaroslavl Russia     

6 Mohamed Meebed Ahmed  1995 Bank Ahly Egypt    

7 Bounadar Ali  1995 Algeria Team  Algeria    

8 Ahmed Tarek Abdalaha 1995 Police Club Egypt    

9 Lunskis Egidijus  1995 "Gintaras" Klaipeda Iithuania    

10 Tiynov Georgii 1996 Team47- SKA - 2 Russia    

 

 



 
 

W.R   /    00.42.85 Ivanetc Aleksander - RUS 01-08-2011 Hodmezovasarhely 

 

Race  8 :  100 M BF   –  Men    "  A "  

Heat   1 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Abdelrahman Ramdan Mostafa 1996 Gezira Youth Egypt    

3 Mark Ehab  1997 Y.M.C.A Egypt    

4 Alaa Aldin Safwat Mohamed 1995 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

5 Amr Ali Elsayed  1996 Y.M.C.A Egypt    

6 Mohamed Osama Mohamed  2000 Wadi Degla Egypt    

7 Abdalaha Mohamed Samir  2000 Victory College Egypt    

8 Mohab Magdy Yousef  1997 Gezira Youth Egypt    

9 Adham Khaled Zakria  2000 Victory College Egypt    

10 Abd Alrahman Mohamed Afifi  1999 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  8 :  100 M BF   –  Men    "  A "  

Heat  2 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Ahmed Khaled Anwar  1993 Wadi Degla Egypt    

3 Abdelrahman Mohamed Hassan 1997 ASEC Egypt    

4 Ahmed Mahmoud Alameer  1997 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

5 Ahmed Mohamed Sarhan  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

6 Salah Mohamed Amin 1992 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

7 Mohamed Tarek Ibrahim  1997 Abu Keir Egypt    

8 Loay Ayman Farouk  1994 ASEC Egypt    

9 Ammar Maged Ahmed  1995 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

10 Yousef Mohamed Hassan  1998 Shooting October Egypt    

 



 
 

 

 

Race  8 :  100 M BF   –  Men    "  A "  

Heat   3 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Mahmoud Khaled Yaqub  1999 Police Club Egypt    

2 Mohab Magdy Mohamed  1994 Sporting Egypt    

3 Ahmed Yousry  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

4 Islam Mohamed Taha  1987 Army Club Egypt    

5 Elsaid Mohamed Khalil  1994 Yacht Alexandria Egypt    

6 Mohamed Hamad  1994 Jordan Team  Jordan     

7 Abdelrhaman Khaled Saied  1994 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

8 Omar Hesham Farouk  1991 Sporting Egypt    

9 Omar Essam aldien  1997 Abu Keir Egypt    

10 Mohamed Safey 1995 Alghaba Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  8 :  100 M BF   –  Men    "  A "  

Heat   4 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Hassan Hussien Fahmy  1994 Alghaba Egypt    

2 Mohamed Mahmoud Gadalaha  1988 Police Club Egypt    

3 Obsivac Matej 1993 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

4 Ivanets Aleksandr 1987 Dosaaf Novosibirsk Russia     

5 Stepanov A.  1990 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

6 Iatsenko Mykhailo  1987 SC Sigma – Bogatyr,Kryvyi Rig  Ukraine    

7 Bobrov Evgeny  1995 Altay  Russia     

8 Resiouk Heytem  1994 Algeria Team  Algeria    

9 Rotov Konstantin  1991 Dosaaf Novosibirsk Russia     

10 Elhussien Ahmed Ahmed  1994 Army Club Egypt    

 



 
 

W.R   /   03.09.89 Liu Jiao  – CHN 02-08-2005 Ostrowiec 

 

Race 9  :  400 M SF    –  Girls       "  B  "  

Heat  1 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Soha Mohamed Ahmed  1995 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

4 Leza Nabil Elya  1999 Wadi Degla Egypt    

5 Farah Sherif Mohamed  1999 Semoha Egypt    

6 Maryem Mahmoud Abdelhameed 1999 Abu Keir Egypt    

7 Salma Galal Elsayed  1999 Wadi Degla Egypt    

8        

9        

10        

 

 

 

Race 9  :  400 M SF    –  Girls       "  B  "  

Heat 2 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Haidi Magdy Said  1998 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

4 Hagar Alaa Aldin Ramdan  1996 Police Club Egypt    

5 Nermeen Sherif Tawfeek  1996 Abu Keir Egypt    

6 Sara Ehab Almelegy  1996 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

7 Rewan Mohamed Khalil  1995 Semoha Egypt    

8 Ola Metwaly Mostafa  1998 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

Race 9  :  400 M SF    –  Girls       "  B  "  

Heat 3 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Maryham Rezk Ahmed  1996 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

2 Radwa Mohamed Gamal  1997 Alghaba Egypt    

3 Jureckova Nikola  1997 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

4 Urbitskaia Anastasiia  1996 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

5 Zhukovska Yevgeniya  1997 Darnitsa-303 Kyriv Ukraine    

6 Ovsyannikova Maria  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

7 Hadil Mahmoud Abdelhakim  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

8 Hanzelkova Martina  1996 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

9 Martyna Burak 1997 Laguna 24 torun Poland    

10 Nada Alhussiny Mostafa  1999 Police Club Egypt    

 



 
 

W.R   /   03.12.90 Liu Jiao  – CHN     30-07-2011 Hodmezovasarhely 

 

Race 10  :  400 M SF    –  Women      "  A  "  

Heat  1 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Norhan Osama Alahmdy  1993 Wadi Degla Egypt    

3 Amira Maher Abdelbaqi  2000 Police Club Egypt    

4 Maryem Yasser Mohamed  1998 Victory College Egypt    

5 Yara Rezk Ahmed  1998 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

6 Rawan Essam Aleraqi  1998 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

7 Sohila Ehab Hosni  1999 Wadi Degla Egypt    

8 Farah Ahmed Elsayed  2000 Abu Keir Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

Race 10  :  400 M SF    –  Women      "  A  "  

Heat  2 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Farah Sherif Abdelazem  1996 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

3 Mariem Mohamed Kutb  1998 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

4 Gomez Sofia  1992 Esturiones  Colombia     

5 Alegria Johanna  1986 Esturiones  Colombia     

6 Ivana Hanakova 1994 Careta Zvolen Slovakia    

7 Sofia Cordoba  1994 Cafam Colombia    

8 Nermeen Alhussni Mostafa 1997 Police Club Egypt    

9 Abla Eid Abdelwahab  1998 Abu Keir Egypt    

10        

 

 

 

Race 10  :  400 M SF    –  Women      "  A  "  

Heat 3 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Katarzyna Truszynska  1990 Torunczyk Torun Poland    

2 Krasnogor Tetyana  1988 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

3 Krasnenkova A. 1991 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

4 Xu Yichuan  1992 Guangdong China    

5 Liu Jiao  1987 Guangdong China    

6 Kononova E.  1990 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

7 Sun Yiting  1994 Liaoning China     

8 Godovana Olga  1991 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

9 Oleynikova Yevgeniya  1994 Darnitsa-303 Kyriv Ukraine    

10 Sharpantye Natalia  1993 Nevskaya Volna SPB Russia    

 



 
 

W.R   / 03.01.07     Smirnov Evgeny  -  RUS    31-07-2011    Hodmezovasarhely  

 

 

Race 11  :  400 M SF    –  Boys       "  B  "  

Heat  1/ 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Mohamed Hamdi 1998 Road AlFarag Egypt    

3 Mohamed Ahmed Nasr  1998 Wadi Degla Egypt    

4 Omar Khayri Aly  1999 Road AlFarag Egypt    

5 Nour Eldin Mohamed  1998 Semoha Egypt    

6 Ahmed Sherif Abdelaziem 1999 Acacia  Egypt    

7 Aly Hassan Mahmoud  1997 Sports Arab Youth Academy Egypt    

8 Khaled Salah Salah 1996 Victory College Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race 11  :  400 M SF    –  Boys       "  B  "  

Heat  2 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Aly Mohamed Aly  1999 Wadi Degla Egypt    

3 Shehab Amr Tawfik 1998 Semoha Egypt    

4 Abdelrahman Soliman  1995 Victory College Egypt    

5 Mazen Ramy Abdelbaqi 1996 Alghaba Egypt    

6 Mohamed Magdy Ibrahim  1996 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

7 Ameer Khaled Hassan  1996 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

8 Mohamed Waleed Azaam 1997 Acacia  Egypt    

9 Ahmed Mohamed Abd Elaziz  1994 Suez Canal Egypt    

10        

 



 
 

 

Race 11  :  400 M SF    –  Boys       "  B  "  

Heat 3 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Alaa Mohamed Abd Elaziz  1997 Suez Canal Egypt    

2 Ahmed Amr Elewa  1996 Alghaba Egypt    

3 Amr Yousef Mohamed  1995 Army Club Egypt     

4 Belal Mohamed Hassan  1996 Abu Keir Egypt    

5 Zelik Tomas  1997 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

6 Bobakov Alexander  1997 Ural Team  Russia    

7 Mazen Naeem Mohamed  1998 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

8 Mohamed Alhassan Mohamed  1995 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

9 Mohamed Mahfz  1996 Jordan Team  Jordan     

10 Mostafa Abd Elhakm  1996 Army Club Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race 11  :  400 M SF    –  Boys       "  B  "  

Heat  4 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Kareem Nader Abdelwahab 1996 Abu Keir Egypt    

2 Mohamed Salahaldin Gomaa  1995 Police Club Egypt    

3 Mikhaylov Gleb  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

4 George Emad Rimon  1998 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

5 Spanihel Petr  1995 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

6 Iliya Timofeev  1995 Yaroslavl Russia     

7 Eslam Ahmed Mohab  1995 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

8 Santiago Echeverry  1995 Calypso – Risaralda  Colombia     

9 Mateusz Michalski  1996 Laguna 24 torun Poland    

10 Ahmed Atef Abdelmegeed  1997 Police Club Egypt    



 
 

W.R   /     02.58.49 Lauschus Max Walter   - GER 31-078-2011 Hodmezovasarhely 

 

Race 12  :  400 M SF    –  Men      "  A  "  

Heat  1/3  
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Omar Ehab Hosni  1998 Wadi Degla Egypt    

3 Ahmed Mahmoud Alameer 1997 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

4 Abdalaha Abdelgleel Osman 1997 Victory College Egypt    

5 Adham Hesham Mustafa 1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

6 Yousef Mohamed Hassan 1998 Shooting October Egypt    

7 Mohamed Sherif Saad  1997 Abu Keir Egypt    

8 Moustafa Ahmed Abdelfatah 1998 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

9 Amr Hesham Hosni  1993 Wadi Degla Egypt    

10 Abdelrahman Rabea  1999 Victory College Egypt    

 

 

 

Race 12  :  400 M SF    –  Men      "  A  "  

Heat  2 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Ahmed Mohamed Abd Elaziz  1994 Suez Canal Egypt    

2 Hesham Khaled Sediq 1991 Army Club Egypt    

3 Alejandro Fonseca  1991 Cafam Colombia    

4 Kovalev O.  1992 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

5 Juan Sebastian Aguirre  1993 Cachalotes – Risaralda  Colombia    

6 Taborda Jairo  1986 Esturiones  Colombia     

7 Serag Ahmed Abdelfata 1993 Abu Keir Egypt    

8 Juan Felipe Ocampo  1989 Calypso – Risaralda  Colombia     

9 Omar Assem Hassan  1993 Police Club Egypt    

10 Omar Salah Ahmed  1996 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

 

 

 

Race 12  :  400 M SF    –  Men      "  A  "  

Heat 3 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Shehab Ahmed Abdelfatah  1991 Police Club Egypt    

2 Lu Xiao  1993 Guandong China    

3 Maletin Roman  1984 Dosaaf Novosibirsk Russia     

4 Zhou Weihang  1990 Guandong China    

5 Odynokov Oleksandr  1993 Darnitsa-303 Kyriv Ukraine    

6 Grubnik Denys  1992 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

7 Zautsev Vladimir  1989 Dosaaf Novosibirsk Russia     

8 Jimenez Alexander  1983 Esturiones  Colombia     

9 Shcherbinin Mykhailo  1992 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

10 Elhassan Ahmed Ahmed  1990 Army Club Egypt    

 



 
 

 

Scound  Day 

Session 2



 
 

W.R   / 00.18.42   XU Huan–shan - CHN  03-08-2005 Ostrowiec 

 

Race  13  : 50 m sf – Girls  "  B " 

Heat  1 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Shimaa Said Mousa  2001 Suez Canal Egypt    

4 Mona Mohamed Khamies  1999 Smoha  Egypt    

5 Sara Nasser Fouad  2000 Suez Canal Egypt    

6 Toka Asem Sleem  2000 Wadi Degla Egypt    

7 Merna Ehab Elsherbini  2000 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

8 Salma Mohamed Alanany  2000 Wadi Degla Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  13  : 50 m sf – Girls  "  B " 

Heat 2 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Mona Saied Mohamed  1997 Gezira Youth Egypt    

4 Hana Hany Hassan  1998 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

5 Sohila Eslam Ahmed  2000 Victory College Egypt    

6 Merna Hossam Radwan  1996 Smash Egypt    

7 Sabina Sinyoiet Anis  1995 Y.M.C.A Egypt    

8 Rewan Ahmed Hassan  2000 Acacia  Egypt    

9 Toqa Ahmed Mohamed  1996 Y.M.C.A Egypt    

10        

 



 
 

Race  13  : 50 m sf – Girls  "  B " 

 

Heat 3 /4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Yasmin Tarek Amin  2000 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

3 Rewan Mohamed Aly  1999 Gezira Youth Egypt    

4 Horia Mohamed Mansour  1998 Acacia  Egypt    

5 Monaya Mohey Mohamed  1999 Abu Keir Egypt    

6 Nourhan Morsy Hamid  1996 Sporting Egypt    

7 Jomana Abd Elnaser Essa 1999 Semoha Egypt    

8 Asmaa Mahmoud Mekawi  1996 ASEC Egypt    

9 Yara Khaled Mohamed  1997 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

10        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  13  : 50 m sf – Girls  "  B " 

 

Heat 4/ 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Amira Hatem Ahmed  1996 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

2 Tikhikh Alexandera  2000 Ural Team  Russia     

3 Asmaa Mohsen Saied  1995 Police Club Egypt    

4 Rodina Mohey Mohamed  1997 Abu Keir Egypt    

5 Krepelkova Klara  1998 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

6 Pronkul Jevgenija  1997 "Gintaras " Klaipeda Lithuania    

7 Salma Hesham Mohamed 1996 Police Club Egypt    

8 Kokesova Lenka  1997 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

9 Rana Hazem Ahmed  1995 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

10 Salma Azab Mohamed  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

 



 
 

W.R   / 00.17.10 Zhu Bao - 1985  26-08-2009    S.Petersburg  

 

Race 14 : 50 m sf – Women "  A " 

Heat  1/4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Lana Mohamed Emara  2000 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

4 Shaymaa Ahmed Abd Elmetaal 2000 Abu Keir Egypt    

5 Heba Magdy Abd ELmawgoud  1996 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

6 Rawan Mohamed Alanany  1998 Wadi Degla Egypt    

7 Hagar Ahmed Salah  1998 Gezira Youth Egypt    

8        

9        

10        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race 14 : 50 m sf – Women "  A " 

Heat 2/4 
Lane Name  Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Nada Hossam Salah  2000 Victory College Egypt    

4 Mayada Kamel Afifi  1997 Police Club Egypt    

5 Login Ahmed Fadl  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

6 Nada Sherif Abdelrahman 2000 Victory College Egypt    

7 Farah Osama Mohamed  1999 Shooting October Egypt    

8 May Essam Mohamed  1998 Wadi Degla Egypt    

9        

10        

 



 
Race  14 : 50 m sf – Women "  A " 

Heat 3 / 4 
Lane Name  Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Toka Mohymen Eshaq  1993 Gezira Youth Egypt    

2 Rawan Mohamed Elsayed 1998 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

3 Maia Hamed Mohamed  1995 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

4 Maria Paz Yukyma  1991 Confamiliar Huila  Colombia    

5 Trejos Anny  1991 Esturiones  Colombia     

6 Anny Trejos  1991 Esturiones – Antioquia  Colombia     

7 Mena Mohsen Saied  1997 Police Club Egypt    

8 Aya Mohamed Abdelhafiz  1996 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

9 Yomna Taha Aref 2000 Abu Keir Egypt    

10 Mena Alaha Mohamed Fathey 1995 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  14  : 50 m sf – Women "  A " 

Heat 4 / 4 
Lane Name  Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Yessica Salazar  1994 Calypso – Risaralda  Colombia     

2 Marcovcova A. 1993 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

3 Shllyakhovska Olga  1984 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

4 Liu Simin  1992 Guangdong China    

5 Liu Yaqi  1994 Liaoning  China     

6 Liang Yaoyue  1989 Guangdong China    

7 Dyelova Kateryna  1983 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

8 Victoria Perez 1980 Cafam Colombia    

9 Tigasheva A.  1990 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

10 Laura Rivera  1986 Cafam Colombia    

 

 



 
 

W.R   /    00.15.96 Burakov Andrey  – RUS 05/08/2005 Ostrowiec 

 

Race  15  : 50 m sf – Boys  "  B " 

 

Heat  1/ 5  
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Eslam Khaled Sleem  1999 Wadi Degla Egypt    

3 Bassel Magdy Yousef  1999 Gezira Youth Egypt    

4 Abd Elrahman Mohamed Sayed 1997 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

5 Moustafa Magdy Ahmed  1997 Sports Arab Youth Academy Egypt    

6 Mahmoud Roshdy  1997 Road AlFarag Egypt    

7 Mohamed Tarek Azmy  1999 Acacia Egypt    

8 Mohamed Atef Bakr  2000 Alexandria Union Egypt    

9 Omar Mohamed Mosalam  2001 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

10        

 

 

Race  15  : 50 m sf – Boys  "  B " 

Heat    2 / 5  
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Hossam Aly Zenhom  1996 Gezira Youth Egypt    

3 Mohamed Hamdi 1998 Road AlFarag Egypt    

4 Mazen Ramy Abdelbaqi 1996 Alghaba Egypt    

5 Salah Ahmed Salah  1995 Victory College Egypt    

6 Almostafa Hossam Radwan  1997 Smash Egypt    

7 Mohamed Ayman Ibrahim  1998 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

8 Nour Mohamed Arafa  1996 Wadi Degla Egypt    

9 Mahmoud Mohamed Elsayed 1997 Sports Arab Youth Academy Egypt    

10 Abdalaha Emad Abdalaha 2000 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

 

 

 

Race  15  : 50 m sf – Boys  "  B " 

Heat 3 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Marwan Yasser Refaat  2000 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

2 Mostafa Abd Elhakm 1996 Army Club Egypt    

3 Mohamed Ahmed Nabil  1995 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

4 Aly Ahmed Saleh  1995 Victory College Egypt    

5 Mohamed Ibrahim Mostafa  1998 Acacia Egypt    

6 Mazen Hesham Zaki  1996 Suez Canal Egypt    

7 Ahmed Fathey Abdo  1998 ASEC Egypt    

8 Karim Yasser  1996 Alghaba Egypt    

9 Mohamed Aly Ibrahim  1996 ASEC Egypt    

10 Zeyad Ahmed Habaty 1996 Haras Hodoud Egypt    



 
 

 

Race  15  : 50 m sf – Boys  "  B " 

Heat  4 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Mohamed Ali Saleh 1995 Suez Canal Egypt    

2 Seaf Eldin Mohamed  1995 Semoha Egypt    

3 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan 1996 Abu Keir Egypt    

4 Daugela Karolis  1997 "Gintaras " Klaipeda Lithuania    

5 Koleshko Valery  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

6 El Mestarie Khalil  1995 Algeria Team  Algeria    

7 Ahmed Yasser Elakad  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

8 Raef Mohamed Elmahdy 1995 Semoha Egypt    

9 Mohamed Medhat Moustafa 1995 Abu Keir Egypt    

10 Abdalaha Hassan Aly  1996 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  15  : 50 m sf – Boys  "  B " 

Heat 5 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Semenenko Alexander  1997 Ural Team  Russia     

2 Kareem Mahmoud Etman 1997 Police Club Egypt    

3 Mohamed Ali Elazouny  1995 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

4 Camilo Cortez  1998 Confamiliar Huila  Colombia    

5 Mazac Martin  1995 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

6 Giniyatulin Roman 1997 Ural Team  Russia     

7 Hazem Mahmoud Abolella  1996 Police Club Egypt    

8 Jakub Gorny  1996 Laguna 24 torun Poland    

9 Golovlyev Mykyta  1996 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

10 Dofek Ondrej 1997 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

 

 

 



 
 

W.R   /  00.15.20 Kabanov Pavel    - RUS  07-07-2005  San Marino] 

 

Race  16 : 50 m sf – Men "  A " 

Heat  1 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Abdelrahman Abdalaha Alamin  1999 Wadi Degla Egypt    

3 Anas Hussiem Amin  1995 Gezira Youth Egypt    

4 Shady Mmdouh Shabaan 1997 Victory College Egypt    

5 Omar Mohamed Fathy 1997 Alghaba Egypt    

6 Ayman Osama Abdellatif 1994 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

7 Amar Maged Ahmed  1995 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

8 Mahmoud Ahmed Mohamed 1995 Y.M.C.A Egypt    

9 Rafik Mohamed Abd Elaziz 1993 Alghaba Egypt    

10        

 

 

 

Race  16   : 50 m sf – Men "  A " 

Heat  2 / 5 
Lane Name  Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Mohamed Hany Mohamed  1997 Victory College Egypt    

3 Abd Alaha Mohamed Fathey 1992 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

4 Mohamed Khaled Fouad  1999 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

5 Marwan Magdy Abdelrahman 1998 Abu Keir Egypt    

6 Aly Hassan Aly  1992 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

7 Mohamed Yasser Rashed 1996 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

8 Mazen Ayman Farouk  1997 ASEC Egypt    

9 Mohamed Essam Mohamed  1993 Wadi Degla Egypt    

10        

 

 

 

Race  16   : 50 m sf – Men "  A " 

Heat 3 / 5 
Lane Name  Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Mohamed Hosam Desoky  1994 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

2 Samir Khaled Hassan  1994 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

3 Marawan Mohamed Saad  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

4 Ahmed Abdelmohsen Ahmed  1991 Police Club Egypt    

5 Mohamed Khaled Sediq  1994 Army Club Egypt    

6 Omar Ahmed Abdelaziz 1996 Abu Keir Egypt    

7 Karim Osama Shehata 1992 Army Club Egypt    

8 Omar Sayed Shabaan  1999 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

9 Mostafa Mohamed Abdelgaber 1997 ASEC Egypt    

10 Marwan Adel Osman  1991 Gezira Youth Egypt    

 



 
 

 

 

 

Race 16 : 50 m sf – Men "  A " 

Heat 4 / 5 
Lane Name  Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Ahmed Alakoush  1990 Jordan Team  Jordan    

2 Romero Ramon  1983 Esturiones  Colombia     

3 Szymon lukaszewski 1994 Laguna 24 torun Poland    

4 Joaquin Uribe  1979 Calypso – Risaralda  Colombia     

5 Breyner Alexander Pava  1992 Buceo Propal  Colombia     

6 Pilyaev N. 1988 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

7 Babaev F. 1988 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

8 Ahmed Osama Algohary  1994 Police Club Egypt    

9 Lopez David 1988 Esturiones  Colombia     

10 Mohamed Ibrahim Helmy  1993 Yacht  Alexandria Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  16 : 50 m sf – Men "  A " 

Heat 5 / 5 
Lane Name  Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Antoin Aouidad  1983 Algeria Team  Algeria     

2 Antonenko Oleksandr  1993 Darnitsa-303 Kyriv Ukraine    

3 Li Hui  1987 Guangdong China    

4 Kazantsev Alexey  1989 Dosaaf Novosibirsk Russia     

5 Kabanov Pavel  1985 Dosaaf Novosibirsk Russia     

6 Sydorenko Dmytro  1988 CSTK aqualeader – 2 Kyiv Ukraine     

7 Konkov Oleksandr  1992 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

8 Jiana Ka  1988 Guangdong China    

9 Shekera Dmytro  1992 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

10 Edenson Tapiero  1992 Calypso – Risaralda  Colombia     

 



 
 

W.R   /   01.45.29  Senanszky Petra  - HUN   31-07-2011   Hodmezovasarhely  

 

Race  17  : 200 m BF – Girls    "  B " 

Heat  1/4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Shaymaa Osama  1999 Road Al Farag Egypt    

4 Salma Ayman Ahmed  2000 Victory College Egypt    

5 Reem Rafaat Mohamed 1999 Gezira Youth Egypt    

6 Neama Mohamed  1999 Road Al Farag Egypt    

7 Youstina Samir Hafez  1999 Gezira Youth Egypt    

8 Sohila Ahmed Mohamed  2000 Wadi Degla Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Race  17  : 200 m BF – Girls    "  B " 

Heat 2 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Maryem Mohamed Abdelaziz  2000 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

4 Zena Mohamed Essam  1999 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

5 Dena Abdalaha Farouk  1999 Acacia  Egypt    

6 Mahinour Hossam Elkadrawy 1996 Sporting Egypt    

7 Norhan Abd ElMohsen  1999 Semoha Egypt    

8 Dalia Mohamed El-araby 1999 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

9        

10        

 



 
 

 

 

 Race  17  : 200 m BF – Girls    "  B " 

Heat  3/4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Sohila Saied Ibrahim  1996 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

2 Lamees Hussien Elsayed  1997 Wadi Degla Egypt    

3 Nour Sameh Mohamed  1997 Victory College Egypt    

4 Nada Hussien Faheem  1998 Police Club Egypt    

5 Reem Ahmed Awad 1997 Army Club Egypt    

6 Meran Magdy Mohamed  1997 Semoha Egypt    

7 Rehab Hamdy 1997 Alghaba Egypt    

8 Mariam Ashraf Mostafa  1996 Sporting Egypt    

9 Yasmin Hesham Ahmed  1996 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

10 Nagwa Reda Ibrahim  1996 Olympic Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Race  17  : 200 m BF – Girls    "  B " 

Heat 4/4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Monera Ibrahim Basyouni  1999 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

2 Silaeva Tamara  1997 Nevskaya Volna SPB Russia    

3 Hamees Hossam Fathey  1997 Police Club Egypt    

4 Alegria Angela  1989 Esturiones  Colombia     

5 Michalina Demska 1996 Laguna 24 torun Poland    

6 Popova Anastasia  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

7 Rosova Veronika  1996 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

8 Kuznetsova Darina  1996 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

9 Ahd Tarek Labib  1995 Army Club Egypt    

10 Dina Magdy Abd Elfatah 1996 Alghaba Egypt    

 



 
 

W.R   /    01.45.29 Senanszky Petra     1994  - HUN 31.07.2011 Hodmezovasarhely 

 

Race  18  : 200 m BF – Women   "  A " 

Heat  1 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Yasmin Mohamed Medhat  1997 Wadi Degla Egypt    

4 Asmaa Abdelfatah Mahmoud  1996 Gezira Youth Egypt    

5 Salma Sayed Eldahan  1998 Army Club Egypt    

6 Reham Mohamed Ali  1996 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

7 Norhan Esam Mohamed  1997 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

8        

9        

10        

 

 

 

Race  18  : 200 m BF – Women   "  A " 

Heat  2 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Hoda Ahmed Ismail  1994 Sporting Egypt    

4 Maryam Farouk Mohamed  1999 Police Club Egypt    

5 Yara Ayman Azz 1996 Army Club Egypt    

6 Yara Mahmoud Mohamed 1998 Victory College Egypt    

7 Salma Ahmed Reafat  1996 Wadi Degla Egypt    

8 Nancy Aly Zenhom  1996 Gezira Youth Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

Race  18  : 200 m BF – Women   "  A " 

Heat 3 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Mariem Emad Rimon  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

2 Eremtcova S.  1990 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

3 Laila Mohamed Abd Elmoneam  1994 Bank Ahly Egypt    

4 Kalina Sebastianowicz 1990 Laguna 24 torun Poland    

5 Sharpantye Natalia  1993 Nevskaya Volna SPB Russia    

6 Alegria Angela  1989 Esturiones  Colombia     

7 May Atef Abdelfatah  1991 Police Club Egypt    

8 Gomez Sofia 1992 Esturiones  Colombia     

9 Malak Amr Alnady  1998 Victory College Egypt    

10 Nouran Ashraf  1996 Alghaba Egypt    

 



 
 

W.R   /      01.38.08    Kosina  Gergo  1996 – HUN  18-07-2012 Graz 

 

Race  19  : 200 m BF – Boys    "  B " 

Heat  1 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Abd Elrahman Mohamed Sayed 1997 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

3 Abdelrahman Mohamed Mahrous  1998 Gezira Youth Egypt    

4 Ahmed Ramdan  1996 Tersana Sporting Egypt    

5 Samy Gamal Abd Elhafez 1998 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

6 Shehab Aldin Emad  2000 Victory College Egypt    

7 Abd Elwahab Mohamed  1999 Road AlFarag Egypt    

8 Ahmed Mohamed Elsayed  1997 Y.M.C.A Egypt    

9 Eslam Atef Mohamed  1998 Road AlFarag Egypt    

10 Gamal Bahaa Aldin  2000 Wadi Degla Egypt    

 

 

 

Race  19  : 200 m BF – Boys    "  B " 

Heat 2 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Nour Abo Ghazala  1996 Jordan Team  Jordan     

2 Seif Eldeen Amr 1997 Y.M.C.A Egypt    

3 Basel Magdy Yousef  1999 Gezira Youth Egypt    

4 Mazen Hesham Zaki  1999 Suez Canal Egypt    

5 Kareem Mahmoud Alameer  1995 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

6 Hady Salah Fadl  1999 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

7 Hesham Khaled Hamouda  1998 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

8 Mohamed Hatem  1996 Tersana Sporting Egypt    

9 Micheal Fouad Albeer  1997 Wadi Degla Egypt    

10 Abdelrahman hesham salah  1996 ASEC Egypt    

 

 

 

Race  19  : 200 m BF – Boys    "  B " 

Heat 3 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Karem Hany Mohamed 1999 Victory College Egypt    

2 Amr Adel Maher  1995 Yacht Alexandria Egypt    

3 Ahmed Mohamed Desoky  1996 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

4 Ahmed Amr Alkassar  1997 Sporting Egypt    

5 Nabil Hesham Lotfy 1996 Army Club Egypt    

6 Mostafa Hamdy Elsayed  1996 ASEC Egypt    

7 Ramy Saad Emam  1996 Olympic Egypt    

8 Ahmed Roshdy Wasfy  1996 Suez Canal Egypt    

9 Zeyad Esam Mohamed  1996 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

10 Omar Adel  1996 Alghaba Egypt    

 



 
 

 

 

Race  19  : 200 m BF – Boys    "  B " 

Heat  4 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Mohamed Mostafa Almarakiby  1995 Sporting Egypt    

2 Ahmed Mohamed Khalil 1997 Semoha Egypt    

3 Omar Hesham Abdelatif  1997 Police Club Egypt    

4 Mohamed Nour Eldin  1995 Army Club Egypt    

5 Zelik Tomas  1997 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

6 Ahmed Samir Seed 1995 Bank Ahly Egypt    

7 Yousef Ibrahim Abdelkader 1999 Acacia Egypt    

8 Saif Amr Ezzat  1995 Alghaba Egypt    

9 Ayman Mamdoha Abdelkader 1995 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

10 Mohamed Walid Saad  1997 Semoha Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  19  : 200 m BF – Boys    "  B " 

Heat 5 / 5 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Zeyad Yasser Hassan  1995 Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

2 Tiynov Georgii 1996 Team47- SKA - 2 Russia    

3 Eimontas Ricardas  1996 Swimming Scool Kaunas Iithuania    

4 Ahmed Tarek Abdalaha  1995 Police Club Egypt    

5 Yakyshev Dmitry  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

6 Burakov Nikita  1995 Team 47 – SKA Russia    

7 Mohamed Meebed Ahmed  1995 Bank Ahly Egypt    

8 Lunskis Egidijus  1995 "Gintaras" Klaipeda Iithuania    

9 Bounadar Ali  1995 Algeria Team  Algeria    

10 Aly Sherif Mahmoud  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

 

 



 
 

W.R   /   01.35.62 Ivanetc Aleksandr  – RUS     03.08.2011   Hodmezovasarhely  

 

Race  20  : 200 m BF – Men  "  A " 

Heat  1/4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3 Abdalaha Mohamed Samir 2000 Victory College Egypt    

4 Ahmed Khaled Anwar  1993 Wadi Degla Egypt    

5 Eslam Mamdouh Abdelkader 1995 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

6 Omar Emad Abdalaha 1998 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

7 Moustafa Mohamed Abdelmoneam 1996 Gezira Youth Egypt    

8        

9        

10        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  20  : 200 m BF – Men  "  A " 

Heat 2/4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2 Adham Khaled Zakria  2000 Victory College Egypt    

3 Ahmed Ayman Kamel  1997 Ismailia Zone Egypt    

4 Omar Khaled Ibrahim  1994 Sporting Egypt    

5 Salah Mohamed Amin 1992 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

6 Abdelrhaman Khaled Saied  1994 Haras Hodoud Egypt    

7 Mohab Magdy Yousef  1997 Gezira Youth Egypt    

8 Alaa Aldin Safwat Mohamed 1995 Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

9        

10        

 



 
 

 

Race  20  : 200 m BF – Men  "  A " 

Heat  3 / 4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Yousef Mohamed  1997 Wadi Degla Egypt    

2 Elsaid Mohamed Khalil  1994 Yacht Alexandria Egypt    

3 Elhassan Ahmed Ahmed  1990 Army Club Egypt    

4 Resiouk Heytem  1994 Algeria Team  Algeria    

5 Nikkita Sheleg 1994 Yaroslavl Russia     

6 Shcherbinin Mykhailo  1992 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv  Ukraine     

7 Ahmed Mohamed Sarhan  1997 Shooting Katamia Egypt    

8 Mohamed Hamad  1994 Jordan Team Jordan     

9 Mohab Magdy Mohamed  1994 Sporting Egypt    

10 Adham Elhusseiny 1988 Alghaba Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  20  : 200 m BF – Men  "  A " 

Heat  4/4 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1 Hassan Hussien Fahmy  1994 Alghaba Egypt    

2 Mohamed Mahmoud Gadalaha  1988 Police Club Egypt    

3 Bobrov Evgeny  1995 Altay  Russia     

4 Ivanets Aleksandr 1987 Dosaaf Novosibirsk Russia     

5 Stepanov A.  1990 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

6 Iatsenko Mykhailo  1987 SC Sigma – Bogatyr,Kryvyi Rig  Ukraine    

7 Obsivac Matej  1993 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech Republic     

8 Rotov Konstantin  1991 Dosaaf Novosibirsk Russia     

9 Ahmed Abdelrheem Saied  1988 Police Club Egypt    

10 Elhussien Ahmed Ahmed  1994 Army Club Egypt    

 



 
 

 

W.R   / 02.43.36   - RUS 18-07-2012 GRZ 

 

Race :  4 ×100 m relay   - Girls      " B " 

 

Heat    1/ 2 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3   Wadi Degla Egypt    

4   Victory College Egypt    

5   Haras Hodoud Egypt    

6   Alghaba Egypt    

7   Gezira Youth Egypt    

8        

9        

10        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race :  4 ×100 m relay   - Girls      " B " 

 

Heat  2 / 2 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1   Ismailia Zone Egypt    

2   Sporting Egypt    

3   Shooting Katamia Egypt    

4   Ural Team Russia    

5   Team 47- SKA Russia    

6   KVS Laguna Nouy Jicin Czech Republic    

7   Police Club Egypt    

8   Abu Keir Egypt    

9   Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

10   Semoha Egypt    

 

 



 
 

 

W.R   /   02.27.36 RUS 18-07-2012      GRZ 

 

Race :  4 ×100 m relay   - Women       " A " 

Heat  1 / 2 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3   Gezira Youth Egypt    

4   Alghaba Egypt    

5   Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

6   Ismailia Zone Egypt    

7   Victory College Egypt    

8   Wadi Degla Egypt    

9        

10        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race :  4 ×100 m relay   - Women       " A " 

Heat 2 / 2 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2   Cafam Colombia    

3   Police Club Egypt    

4   CSTK Aqualeder-1 Kryiv Ukraine    

5   Guangdong China    

6   FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

7   Esturiones Colombia    

8   Shooting Katamia Egypt    

9   Abu Keir Egypt    

10        

 

 



 
 

W.R   / 02.37.80 CHN  23-07-2009  KAOHSIUNG 

 

Race :  4 ×100 m relay   - Boys        " B " 

Heat  1/ 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3   Wadi Degla Egypt    

4   Road AlFarag Egypt    

5   Gezira Youth Egypt    

6   Cairo Sea Scout Egypt    

7   Y.M.C.A Egypt    

8   Sports Arab Youth Academy Egypt    

9        

10        

 

Race :  4 ×100 m relay   - Boys        " B " 

Heat 2 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2        

3   Victory College Egypt    

4   ASEC Egypt    

5   Ismailia Zone Egypt    

6   Acacia Egypt    

7   Haras Hodoud Egypt    

8   Alghaba Egypt    

9        

10        

 

Race :  4 ×100 m relay   - Boys        " B " 

Heat 3 / 3 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1   Sporting Egypt    

2   Abu Keir Egypt    

3   Police Club Egypt    

4   Team 47- SKA Russia    

5   KVS Laguna Nouy Jicin Czech Republic    

6   Ural Team Russia    

7   Shooting Katamia Egypt    

8   Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

9   Semoha Egypt    

10   Bank Ahly Egypt    

 

 



 
 

W.R   /  02.20.81 RUS 03.08.201 HODMEZOVASARHELY 

 

Race :  4 ×100 m relay   - Men        " A " 

Heat  1 / 2 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1        

2   Gezira Youth Egypt    

3   Ismailia Zone Egypt    

4   Abu Keir Egypt    

5   Shooting Katamia Egypt    

6   ASEC Egypt    

7   Alghaba Egypt    

8   Victory College Egypt    

9   Wadi Degla Egypt    

10   Haras Hodoud Egypt    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race :  4 ×100 m relay   - Boys        " B " 

Heat  2 / 2 
Lane Name Born Club Country Time Rank. Notes 

1   Shooting Alexandria Egypt    

2   Calypso – Risaralda Colombia    

3   Laguna 24 Torun Poland    

4   Guangdong China    

5   Dosaaf Novosibirsk Russia    

6   CSTK Aqualeder-1 Kryiv Ukraine    

7   FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia    

8   Esturiones Colombia    

9   Police Club Egypt    

10   Army Club Egypt    

 



 

 

Pool Events   
 

Second Day -  Session 1  

 

            - 100 m sf  Cat.   M/F  "A"  

  - 100 m sf    Cat.   B/G  "B" 

            - 100 m bf   Cat.   M/F  "A"  

  - 100 m bf   Cat.   B/G  "B" 

            - 400 m sf  Cat.   M/F  "A"  

  - 400 m sf    Cat.   B/G  "B" 

 
 

Second Day -  Session 2  

 

            - 50 m sf   Cat.   M/F  "A"  

  - 50 m sf   Cat.   B/G  "B" 

            - 200 m bf    Cat.   M/F  "A"  

  - 200 m bf  Cat.   B/G  "B" 

  - 4 × 100m relay  Cat.   M/F  "A" 

   - 4 × 100m relay  Cat.   B/G  "B" 

 
 

 


